© 2022 CryoWorks, Inc. 1CDBMAR-00301-C
• Various bayonet connection/sizes available.
• Replaceable Incoloy® heater element.
• Temperature controller and separate High/Low limit controller.
• Heater failure/low temperature indicator.
Features:
 Ambient Ventline Heater
The CryoWorks Ambient Ventline Heater (AVH) is specifically designed to eliminate the need for insulation on system ventline

© 2022 CryoWorks, Inc. 2CDBMAR-00301-C
Standard Assembly 2:
 Ordering Information:
Part Number Bayonet Inlet
Size Inches (DN) Voltage VAC Wattage Amperage Dim A
Inches (mm)
Dim B
Inches (mm)
CA00615
⅝" OD
120 w/NEMA 5-15 plug 1500 15
9 ¾"
(247)
17 ¾" (451)
CA00625 120 w/o plug 3000 30 28 ¾" (730)
CA00616
220 w/o plug
1500 10 17 ¾" (451)
CA00626 3000 20 28 ¾" (730)
CA00610
½" NPS (15)
120 w/NEMA 5-15 plug 1500 15
11 ½"
(292)
17 ¾" (451)
CA00620 120 w/o plug 3000 30 28 ¾" (730)
CA00611
220 w/o plug
1500 10 17 ¾" (451)
CA00621 3000 20 28 ¾" (730)
Diagram:
 1.  See AVH Owner's Manual for installation and operation details.
2.  Check local codes prior to installation.
3.  Outdoor or harsh environment installations should have suitable electrical connections.